MPRCseals.com



INNOVATORS IN SEAL TECHNOLOGY



14" Expansion Joint10" Expansion Joint

MPRC P/N: 0-EM8408985-CG1 MPRC P/N: 0-EM8408987-CG1

Replacement EMD® Expansion Joints

As continual leaders in design and innovation, MPRCseals.com is meeting the demands of Tier expectations for Rail, Marine and Power Generation engines. This includes all exhaust components including gaskets and both 10" and 14" expansion joints. MPRC expansion joints are constructed with premium materials and tested for full range engine frequency (Hz). MPRC is proud to offer the following features and extensive testing process for the 14" and 10" joints:

Technical Features:

- Bellows and End Ring are constructed of 321 Stainless Steel.
- Bellows are 3 Ply of 0.008 thick Stainless Steel.
- Flow Liner is constructed of 316 Stainless Steel.
- Carbon Steel flanges are protected with bellows blocks prior to installation.

MPRCseals.com complete testing process:

- Thorough chemical analysis of material
- Detailed dimensional inspection of individual components
- Final dimensional inspection of assembly

Call Master Packing & Rubber Company today at 800-397-3429 or visit us at MPRCseals.com to learn more about our 14" (**0-EM8408985-CG1**), and 10" (**0-EM8408987-CG1**) Expansion Joints.

Since 1982, Master Packing & Rubber Company has become a sealing specialist recognized by OEM's, Railroad, Marine and Power Generation Companies, providing innovative sealing solutions for some of the most demanding applications. Keeping the engine sealed is a primary goal, and using MPRCseals.com premium materials has significantly improved this goal.

EMD® is a registered trademark of Electro-Motive Diesel, Inc.

MASTER PACKING & RUBBER COMPANY

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company





